

Pachet papetarie

I.D.: 44700333

Data publicarii	04.12.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 398,34 RON - 398,34 RON

Descriere: Produs |cantitate | pret f tva | valoare f tva folie prot groasa 5 4.2 21 capsator 2 21 42
calculator Milan 1 42 42 plic C5 50 0.252 12.6 plic C4 45 1.724 77.58 perforator 1 16 16
dosar cu sina 100 0.504 50.4 ace gamalie 3 1.681 5.043 agrafe birou 3 1.681 5.043 capse
3 1.681 5.043 marker 5 4.202 21.01 pix gel 3 4.2 12.6 dosar incopciat 50 0.5 25 c.d. 10
1.26 12.6 registru 1 16.81 16.81 blocnotes 1 4.2 4.2 indigo 1 29.41 29.41 -----
----- total valoare pachet f tva | 398.34 lei
